Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bedford-Eatwell - (733340) - Sevenoaks SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

25.83
58.18
2:09.52
4:41.90
34.34
1:18.93
2:53.24
28.72
1:05.26
2:34.15
33.27
1:13.40
2:28.67

5:22.02

SC Time

25.71
56.04
2:05.99
4:29.21
33.52
1:15.50
2:43.36
28.54
1:04.96
2:24.76
31.80
1:12.93
2:32.06
2:23.22
5:04.82
1:06.87

Converted
to SC

25.00
56.70
2:06.80
4:36.90
33.40
1:17.30
2:50.20
28.10
1:04.10
2:32.10
32.70
1:12.30
2:26.00

5:16.50

Converted
to LC

26.50
57.50
2:08.70
4:34.40
34.40
1:17.10
2:46.60
29.20
1:06.10
2:26.90
32.40
1:14.00
2:34.20
2:25.90
5:10.50
1:06.90

LC WA
Pts

530
522
488
475
431
374
379
466
435
366
354
347
450
427

SC WA
Pts

482
512
490
490
412
392
397
442
397
402
336
291
335
448
457

400

Date

14/02/16
07/02/16
22/03/15
06/08/14
13/02/16
03/05/14
20/04/14
13/02/16
19/04/15
31/05/15
29/07/13
04/08/14
20/12/14
23/05/15

Date

29/11/15
07/03/15
21/02/15
28/11/14
01/03/14
21/02/15
28/02/15
09/07/16
01/03/15
21/02/15
01/03/15
2211114
23/11/14
12/11/15
22/02/15
18/10/14

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Essa SE Division Inter County Gala

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
Kent Swimming Championships 2016
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
ASASER Swimming Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Northampton Winter Festival Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Meet

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Sevenoaks Club Championships 2015

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

The White Horse League 2014

Venue

London
Crystal Palace
Surrey
Swansea
London
Crawley
Basildon
London
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Swansea
Corby

Portsmouth

Venue

Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Gillingham

Bexleyheath

Licence

SE160331
SE160330
SE150655
WAL585
SE160331
SER416
ER4044
SE160331
SE150218
SE150986
WAL511
WAL585
EM14228
SE150985

License

SE151944
CC150173
CC150171
SE4915
CC4062
CC150171
CC150172
SE160963
CC150172
CC150171
CC150172
SE4914
SE4914
SE151941
CC150171
LR4195
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Level
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